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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Hubbard Glacier

Victoria

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,298  $10,898  $14,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,649  $4,449  $6,149 
Cruise-Only+  $1,899  $3,699  $5,399 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

GL ACIER S TO G A R DENS
VANCOUVER to SEATTLE | 9 days

May 25, 2022 – REGATTA

GLITZ TO GL ACIER S
LOS ANGELES to VANCOUVER | 12 days

May 13, 2022 – REGATTA

San Francisco

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,298  $13,898  $16,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,149  $4,949  $6,399 
Cruise-Only+  $2,349  $4,149  $5,599 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Skagway

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,298  $13,498  $17,698 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,649  $5,749  $7,849 
Cruise-Only+  $2,799  $4,899  $6,999 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

W ILDLIFE & FRONTIER S
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 11 days

Jun 27, 2022 – REGATTA

Haines

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,698  $12,498  $16,698 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,349  $5,249  $7,349 
Cruise-Only+  $2,499  $4,399  $6,499 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

V ISTAS & GL ACIER S
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 10 days

Jun 17 & Jul 22▲, 2022 – REGATTA

Fares shown reflect Jun 17, 2022 voyage. See website for all fares.
▲ Port order and times vary. 

Ketchikan

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $6,498  $9,298  $12,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,249  $3,649  $5,049 
Cruise-Only+  $1,499  $2,899  $4,299 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

A L ASK A N BE AUTIE S
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 7 days

Jun 3 & Jun 10, 2022 – REGATTA

A L A S K A

A L ASK A N E X PER IENCE
                          programs

ENHANCE YOUR EXPERIENCE ASHORE WITH OUR  

EXCLUSIVE HAND-CURATED PROGRAMS

EXPLORE DENALI
Alaska’s stunning natural beauty is the focus of 
this tour that takes you deep into the heart of 
Denali National Park. Enjoy the journey from 
Talkeetna to Denali via luxury dome railcar.

For more information and program details, visit OceaniaCruises.com/alaska-cruises

ALASKA EXPLORER YOUTH PROGRAM
For guests who travel with children, this program 
offers the opportunity for everyone to experience 
the excitement of exploring the Northwest Coast 
and Alaska in a meaningful, enriching way. 
Designed for children age groups between 5 and 12, 
the program is supervised by experienced and 
enthusiastic youth counselors and includes games, 
activities and Alaska-inspired special events.

Denali

Look for the Alaska Explorer and Explore Denali icons on select voyages.
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Wrangell

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,098  $10,098  $12,898 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,549  $4,049  $5,449 
Cruise-Only+  $1,799  $3,299  $4,699 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Sitka

W ILDLIFE & WONDER S
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 7 days

Jul 15, 2022 – REGATTA

Juneau

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

STU N NING SCENERY
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 7 days

Jul 8 & Aug 1, 2022 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $6,998 $9,998  $12,798 
OLife Choice w/Air $2,499  $3,999 $5,399
Cruise-Only+  $1,799  $3,299  $4,699 
Fares shown reflect Aug 1, 2022 voyage. See website for all 

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Hoonah

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,798  $12,798  $16,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,399  $5,399  $7,499 
Cruise-Only+  $2,599  $4,599  $6,699 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

A L A S K A

K E T C H I K A N 

Watch for wildlife as you cruise the Misty Fjords 

National Monument, over two million acres 

of glacier-covered wilderness, that is home to 

bald eagles, bears, mountain goats, sea lions, 

river otters, humpback whales and orcas.

Ketchikan

R A DI A NT A L ASK A
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 10 days

Aug 8, 2022 – REGATTA

Astoria

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,498  $13,698  $17,898 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,249  $5,349  $7,449 
Cruise-Only+  $2,399  $4,499  $6,599 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

GL ACI A L PATH WAY
VANCOUVER to LOS ANGELES | 13 days

Aug 27, 2022 – REGATTA

Hubbard Glacier

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $14,398  $20,398  $25,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,699  $7,699  $10,499 
Cruise-Only+  $3,649  $6,649  $9,449 

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

GL ACIER S TO GR A PEV INE S
VANCOUVER to LOS ANGELES | 21 days

Aug 27, 2022 – REGATTA

Overnight: San Francisco




